H22
Wire Cutting Dies
Max dia.
Catalogue No. Description Tool Type
HT-131-CD C-type die - 16mm 13 Ton
MB52-50 5 ton type die - 10mm   5 Ton
WT2-30 23 ton tool - 20mm 23 Ton
New Zealand Style Links

MC35-C For CACC35
MC70-C For CACC70
MC95-C For CACC95
MC185-C For CACC185
HT130-C0 CACD70, CACE35/70
HT130-C1011 CACD240,CACE70/240, CACE120/240
HT130-C997 CACD120, CACE70/120
HT130-CC CACD35
Nest
ABC Compression Sleeves
Catalogue No
Conductor
mm2
Die A/F
mm
HT-25ABC 25 14.0
HT-35/95ABC 35-95 17.3
HT-95/150ABC 95-150 21.5
Indent
Special Size Dies 12 to 13 Tonne Range
Custom  Hex Dies
Aluminium Connectors
Custom Dies Hex Copper
Connectors
Catalogue No.
Die A/F
mm
Catalogue
Die A/F
mm
HT-16.6AL 16.6 HT-13.0CU 13.0
HT-16.8AL 16.8 HT-13.7CU 13.7
HT-17.0AL 17.0
HT-20.0AL 20.0 HT-19.3CU 19.3
HT-21.0AL 21.0 HT-22.0CU 22.0
HT-24.0AL 24.0 HT-22.3CU 22.3
HT-24.9AL 24.9
HT-25.0AL 25.0
HT-25.4AL 25.4
HT-30.3AL 30.3
NOTE: CABAC can manufacture dies to your
requirements. Please call our sales for further
information.
Standard sizes are to be used, unless otherwise